Model Machine
MACSAE210

KABOBWUU ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

TAVOLA NR. 1 - ARTICOLO KABOBWN ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

=)
o
Q
=
=
N
11]
<
0
O
<
=

PR

\\\\\% Vi

o .
J

LM =Y
TR e
ADOTRRONER T

111111

Page 1 out of 63



Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

Web Pos. Foto Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window

"

’ 11033288

PN

i

U116.006

43&

i

NV03.002

;|

‘ 9111.088

i

11033447

Y s 11033773
[ N ]

Y - 11009319
[ N ]

Y NF11.022
[ N ]

Y 11013519
[ N ]

Y U302.004
* e ad®

i

11 Q U208.006

;|

12 = 1813.105

HamucHimsb - Ctrl + npasa kHonka Mmuwi w06 8i0kpumu 3anyacmuHy 8 HO80MY 8iKHi

PHEDRA REAR PANEL
PHEDRA REAR PANEL

SCREW AUT.PT TCB 3,5X12 WN 1441 ZNP
VITE AUT.PT TCB 3,56X12 WN 1441 ZNP

CAP 3/4 "KAPSTO 800R 3/4"
"CAP 3/4 "KAPSTO 800R 3/4™

ADHESIVE SEAL FOR ASPIRATOR
ADHESIVE SEAL FOR ASPIRATOR

BUSH LEVER ROOF
BUSH LEVER ROOF

DOOR STIRRUP UPPER 5P07
DOOR STIRRUP UPPER 5P07

BUSH FOR BRACKET UPPER DOOR
BUSH FOR BRACKET UPPER DOOR

EXPANSION RIVET D=2,8X8 ALU. BLACK
EXPANSION RIVET D=2,8X8 ALU. BLACK

SPACE FOR PANEL PHEDRA
SPACE FOR PANEL PHEDRA

NUT HEXAGONAL M6 UNI 5588
DADO ESAGONALE M6  UNI 5

TOOTHED WASHER 6,4X11 UNI 3703
ROSETTA DENT. 6,4X11 UNI 3

LEVER FOR LOCK
LEVER FOR LOCK

Page 2 out of 63


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033288
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U116.006
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV03.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.088
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033447
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033773
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11009319
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NF11.022
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11013519
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U302.004
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U208.006
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1813.105

Model Machine

MACSAE210

KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

(‘

B € &€ &

i

g & & -

g B B g

i

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

A

<

1813.126

NV02.249

9111.501

11033561

11033442

12001971

11035371

12002160

11033289

U046.005

NE16.002

11034232

NV01.015

11033602

SPACER
SPACER

LOCK MERONI 3351B21 X DISTRIB.
LOCK MERONI 3351B21 X DISTRIB.

INSULATION WASHER
INSULATION WASHER

STOP EXTRACTION TANK
STOP EXTRACTION TANK

CARTER FOR HARNESS PHEDRA EVO
CARTER FOR HARNESS PHEDRA EVO

PLUG BLK F.15,9-SP.MAX 1,6
PLUG BLK F.15,9-SP.MAX 1,6

FRAME PHEDRA EVO
ASS.TELAIO FORO DX-SX PHEDRA EVO

SCREW TMTPH2 3,5X9,5 F ZNP 1SO4759/1
SCREW TMTPH?2 3,5X9,5 F ZNP ISO4759/1

PHEDRA BOILERS SUPPORT PLATE
PHEDRA BOILERS SUPPORT PLATE

SCREW TE M5,0X10 WITH WASHER
SCREW TE M5,0X10 WITH WASHER

GROMMET D.11X20,5XH.7
GROMMET D.11X20,5XH.7

CLOSURE PLATE WATER SUPPLY
CLOSURE PLATE WATER SUPPLY

FOOT D.22 H.18 M6
PIEDINO D.22 H.18 M6

METANEBWIA CYTMOPT MOMMU
PUMP SUPPORT PLATE

Page 3 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1813.126
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV02.249
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.501
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033561
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033442
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001971
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11035371
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12002160
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033289
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U046.005
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NE16.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034232
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV01.015
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033602

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

U324.006 LWANBA M4

i
@

NUT M4 FLANGED INDENTED BASE

W

11008834 SOLENOID VALVE
SOLENOID VALVE

-ﬁ 29 11033431 HINGE FOR DOOR
HINGE FOR DOOR
-ﬁ 30 “ NV99.007 LIEHTPAJIbHUN KNAMAH BOJW 1BAR 1/4 MRABIT 52 PHILIPS SAECO 9965...
PRESS. REDUCER .1BAR 1/4 MRABIT 52
-ﬁ 31 11033809 DRAWER TRUST
CASSETTO FONDI SUPERIORE PHEDRA EVO
-ﬁ 32 9181.404 REDUCTION MF 1/4"X1/8" TEA
REDUCTION MF 1/4"X1/8" TEA
E 33 140321961 MPOKNAOKA O-RING A1 KABOMALLMHWM SAECO 2031 TERMOIL

L]
L]
0

OR 2031 IN TERMOIL

i

34 11001054 COEAMHUTENBHBLIN YFOMOK 90° K HACOCY P0049/B PHILIPS SAECO 996...

>

BLK PUMP OUTLET 90° CONNECTOR P0049/B

? 35 11032178 COFFEE CONVEY
COFFEE CONVEY
'ﬁ 36 11033365 DUMP BOX PHEDRA EVO
DUMP BOX PHEDRA EVO
'ﬁ 37 11033368 GRILL WATER RECOVER BOX
GRILL WATER RECOVER BOX
'ﬁ 37 11034997 GRILL WATER RECOVER BOX CSA BLK
GRILL WATER RECOVER BOX CSA BLK
'ﬁ 38 11033367 YOPHMM MIAAOH 360PY KPAMENb SAECO 11034996
WATER RECOVER BOX
'ﬁ 38 11034996 WATER RECOVER BOX CSA BLK

WATER RECOVER BOX CSA BLK

Page 4 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U324.006
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11008834
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033431
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV99.007
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033809
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9181.404
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=140321961
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11001054
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032178
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033365
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033368
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034997
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033367
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034996

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

11013321 COIN CASE PHEDRA
COIN CASE PHEDRA
11033785 COIN CASE PHEDRA EVO

ASS.CASSA MONETE PHEDRA EVO

i |

U044.018 SCREW TSPC M5,0X8 UNI 7688 GALV.
SCREW TSPC M5,0X8 UNI 7688 GALV.

i

41 11012740 PLATE FOR COIN BOX PHEDRA

PLATE FOR COIN BOX PHEDRA

-ﬁ 42 11011322 COIN CASE 5P07
COIN CASE 5P07
? 43 9991.189 MAGNET D.9,5X2 2000 GAUSS
MAGNET D.9,5X2 2000 GAUSS
-ﬁ 44 11035038 YOPHWUM NIOAOO0H 3650PY KPAMEJb SAECO PHEDRA EVO
ASS. VASCA RACCOGLIGOCCE PHEDRA
-ﬁ 44 11035039 DRIP TRAY PHEDRA EVO CSA
ASS.VASCA RACCOGLIGOCCE PHEDRA EVO CSA
E 45 -1 1602.R02 KEY FOR MERONILOCK
L ] ?g )
KEY FOR MERONILOCK
-ﬁ 46 11033597 BOX MONEY SLIDE

SCIVOLO CASSA MONETE

Page 5 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11013321
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033785
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U044.018
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11012740
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011322
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9991.189
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11035038
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11035039
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1602.R02
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033597

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWIA ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

MACSAE210.T.0002 TAVOLA NR. 2 - ARTICOLO KABOBWIN ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

62
64 53 65

11 21

-23

-49

50

60
44
46
45
47
48
49
70
50
60

51

22 27 28 29 35 28 34 40 38 39 36 29 37 43 61

Page 6 out of 63



Model Machine

MACSAE210

KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

Web Pos.

Foto

Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window

1

B € & & @ & &€ |

H B g

;|

10

11

i

tbery

f
F 9121.009.00F

11007018

U324.006

9161.050.230

9161.112.150

11033698

U110.005

12002039

U046.007

U044.009

11033590

224640200

HamucHimsb - Ctrl + npasa kHonka Mmuwi w06 8i0kpumu 3anyacmuHy 8 HO80MY 8iKHi

‘; 9121.009.00A

MOTOR WITH FAN 230V
MOTORE CON VENTOLA 230V

MOTOR WITH FAN 120V
MOTOR WITH FAN 120V

5P07 SOLUBLES MOTORS SUPPORT
5P07 SOLUBLES MOTORS SUPPORT

LAMBA M4
NUT M4 FLANGED INDENTED BASE

NAT/TRANSP.FLOATING SPACE PLUGMAGIC
TAPPO X GALLEGGIANTE SUPERAUTOM.

GREY LEVEL FLOAT
GALLEGGIANTE DI LIVELLO GRIGIO

VISUAL FLOAT FOR TANK
VISUAL FLOAT FOR TANK

SCREW AUT.TCB 3,9X9,5 DIN 7981F
VITE AUT.TCB 3,9X9,5 DIN 798

SCREW TCBD TORX 20 M4X12 ZN-B
VITE TCBD TORX 20 M4X12 ZN-B

SCREW TEFZ M4,0X12 GALV.
SCREW TEFZ M4,0X12 GALV.

SS SCREW TSPC M3,0X8 UNI 7688
VITE TSCP M3,0X8 UNI 7688 INO

COVER TANK
COVER TANK

BINUN MMACTVKOBUI ®INLTP Y KOHTEMHEP BOOW SAECO 996530029115
EXTERNAL FILTER FOR WATER CONTAINER ASSY

Page 7 out of 63


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9121.009.00A
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9121.009.00F
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007018
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U324.006
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.050.230
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.112.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033698
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U110.005
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12002039
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U046.007
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U044.009
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033590
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=224640200

Model Machine

MACSAE210

KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

(‘

B € @ &

i

i

g B € &€ € g

i

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

140324362

126764718

147660562

11033589

0701.031.150

145842900

0701.014.150

11034296

U324.005

11033803

11034489

11033805

12001070

11033772

OR ORM 0060-30 SILICONE
OR METRIC 0060-30 IN SILICONE

SS WATER CONTAINER VALVE SPRING
SS WATER CONTAINER VALVE SPRING

GREY PISTON FOR WATER CONTAINER VALVE
GREY PISTON FOR WATER CONTAINER VALVE

TANK PHEDRA EVO
TANK PHEDRA EVO

GREY WATER VALVE GACO DIM 14 SEAL COVER
SEAL COVER GREY

NBR WATER CONT.VALVE GACO DIM14 SEAL
NBR WATER CONT.VALVE GACO DIM14 SEAL

GREY WATER VALVE GACO DIM 14 SEAL CONT.
GREY WATER VALVE GACO DIM 14 SEAL CONT.

PLATE TANK SUPPORT BLK
PLATE TANK SUPPORT BLK

NUT M3 FLANGED INDENTED BASE
DADO M3 FLANGIATO BASE DENTELLATA

TANK PHEDRA EVO
TANK PHEDRA EVO

SAFETY CARTER BLK
SAFETY CARTER BLK

TANK SUPPORT
TANK SUPPORT

POLYCAP COVER LPN600-053-IDPE
POLYCAP COVER LPN600-053-IDPE

PHEDRA EVO MAIN ASSEMBLING PLATE
PHEDRA EVO MAIN ASSEMBLING PLATE

Page 8 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=140324362
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=126764718
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=147660562
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033589
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0701.031.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=145842900
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0701.014.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034296
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U324.005
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033803
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034489
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033805
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001070
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033772

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

11008350 UPPER HINGES PLATE
UPPER HINGES PLATE
9111.405.060 MIXER HOLE CAP BROWN
MIXER HOLE CAP BROWN
-ﬁ 28 / U116.006 SCREW AUT.PT TCB 3,5X12 WN 1441 ZNP

R,

VITE AUT.PT TCB 3,6X12 WN 1441 ZNP

-ﬁ 29 11032541 ASIDE PANELS' SPECIAL SEAL
ASIDE PANELS' SPECIAL SEAL
-ﬁ 30 @3- NEO05.018 MICROSWITCH
MICROINTERRUTTORE SAECO XCGb5-81-P5
-ﬁ 31 - 123160502 GALVANIZED NUT M5 HIGH UNI 5587-68
' GALVANIZED NUT M5 HIGH UNI 5587-68
32
-ﬁ / 11013140 SEAL FOR DRAIN VAIN PHEDRA L.115
SEAL FOR DRAIN VAIN PHEDRA L.1156
-ﬁ 33 11009240 SEAL FOR DRAIN VAIN PHEDRA
SEAL FOR DRAIN VAIN PHEDRA
E 34 U109.013 SCREW TCB 3,5X13 UNI 6954 NIK

]
»
A Y

SCREW TCB 3,5X13 UNI 6954 NIK

-ﬁ 35 U201.005 PLAIN WASHER 4,3X12 DIN 7349 GAL
PLAIN WASHER 4,3X12 DIN 7349 GAL

-ﬁ 36 11008460 VAIN OF DRAIN COVER PLATE
VAIN OF DRAIN COVER PLATE

-ﬁ 37 U142.008 PANELVIT TSP 3,5X12 DIN 7505 AGAL
PANELVIT TSP 3,56X12 DIN 7505 A GAL

E 38 9011.005 PEG FOR BOILER

.o =

PERNO X CALDAIA

Page 9 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11008350
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.405.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U116.006
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032541
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NE05.018
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=123160502
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11013140
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11009240
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U109.013
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U201.005
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11008460
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U142.008
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9011.005

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

E 39 ~' 9111.481.060 COLUMN CAP

.o
COLUMN CAP
-ﬁ 40 11007799 BOX MIXERS ASPIRATION 5P07

BOX MIXERS ASPIRATION 5P07

1 11008835 COFFEE TANK ASSEMBLY 5P07

i

COFFEE TANK ASSEMBLY 5P07

? 42 15001860 ETICHETTA ADESIVA 92X30MM PHEDRA
ETICHETTA ADESIVA 92X30MM PHEDRA
'ﬁ 43 12001585 BURNISHED/STEEL D=10 SEEGER RING UNI7435
BURNISHED/STEEL D=10 SEEGER RING UNI7435
? 44 11009476 TUBE FOR CAPPUCCINATORE
TUBE FOR CAPPUCCINATORE
? 45 11033391 CAPPUCCINATORE OUTPUT STEAM CONNECTOR
RACCORDO USCITA VAPORE CAPP.PHEDRA EVO
'ﬁ 46 NMO01.057 OR ORM 0050-20 IN SILICONE
OR ORM 0050-20 IN SILICONE
? a7 11033385 PHEDRA EVO NOZZLES SUPPORT
SUPPORTO EROGAZIONE PHEDRA EVO
'ﬁ 48 11033363 MIGAOH 3NMBY BOAW ANt PYKU PHEDRA EVO
WATER CONVEYOR
'ﬁ 49 421941260042 KOPIYC KAMYYIHATOPA SAECO
BLK CAPPUCCINATORE S/SCR.V2 RYLO ASSY
? 50 17000336 MILK INTAKE TUBE CONNECTOR RYL
MILK INTAKE TUBE CONNECTOR RYL
'ﬁ 51 ’ 17001362 BLK MILK INTAKE TUBE CONNECT.INS.V2 RYL
BLK MILK INTAKE TUBE CONNECT.INS.V2 RYL
? 52 11034071 KIT CAPPUCCINATORE PHEDRA EVO

KIT CAPPUCCINATORE PHEDRA EVO

Page 10 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.481.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007799
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11008835
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15001860
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001585
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11009476
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033391
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM01.057
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033385
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033363
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=421941260042
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=17000336
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=17001362
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034071

Model Machine

MACSAE210

KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

MACSAEZ(D ____(ABOBMH ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP.SGR 1323050 |
¥

B € @ &€ |

i

i

g B € &€ € g

i

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

17000785

NMO01.028

17000338

263235

17000389

421941278272

12000895

11033390

11034305

11033704

1022.018

12000431

12000430

11007015

BLACK CAPPUC.INPUT MILK CONNECTOR RYL
BLACK CAPPUCCINATORE MILK CONNECTOR RYL

O-RING 106 SILICONE
OR 106 SILICONE

BLACK LEFT ENTRY CAPPUCCINAT.CASING RYL
BLACK LEFT ENTRY CAPPUCCINAT.CASING RYL

TAPER SPRING
MOLLA CONICA INSERTO CAPPUCC.

JIBA 3ALLINKA KAMMYYNHATOPA
GREY LEFT CAPPUCCINATORE INSERT RYL

HWKHA CTIHKA KAMYYNMHATOPA V2 RYL
BLK LOWER CAPPUCCINATORE LID V2 RYL

SCREW TSP TORX 10 3X10 PLAST.SS
SCREW TSP TORX 10 3X10 PLAST.SS

CAPPUCCINATORE OUTPUT MILK CONNECTOR
CAPPUCCINATORE OUTPUT MILK

SILICONE TUBE 3,5X6 L=640 MM
SILICONE TUBE 3,5X6 L=640 MM

KOMIMMNEKT AKCECYAPIB 1A O6CNYIroBYBAHHA PHEDRA CAPPUCCIN...
SACK PHEDRA CAPPUCCINO EVO ACCESSORIES

SCRAPER ASS.FOR CAPPUCCINAT. TUBE
ASS.RASCHIATORE X TUBO CAPPUCCINO

BRUSH D.12
BRUSHD.12

BRUSH D.6
BRUSH D.6

5P07 COFFEE CONTAINER COVER
COPERCHIO CONT.CAFFE' IN GRANI 5P07 COFFEE CONTAINER COVER

Page 11 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=17000785
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM01.028
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=17000338
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=263235
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=17000389
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=421941278272
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12000895
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033390
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034305
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033704
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1022.018
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12000431
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12000430
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007015

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50
Y «

— . @V\% 11007014 COFFEE CONTAINER 5P07
COFFEE CONTAINER 5P07
? 68 \ 11010736 ASS.GUILLOTINE COFFEE (1813.027)
ASS.GUILLOTINE COFFEE
E 69 ‘ 263951 KPULLKA KAMYY4YNHATOPA TOP
8
SPARE PARTS
-ﬁ 70 11035513 CAPPUCCINATORE V2 MILK INTAKETUBE
ASS.CAPPUC.V2 E RAC.TUBO ASPIR.LATTE
? 7 11034304 TUBE PINL.WONDER PHEDRA EVO
ASS.TUBO PINL.WONDER PHEDRA EVO
-ﬁ 72 (' 17000402 GREY RIGHT CAPPUCCINATORE INSERT RYL

GREY RIGHT CAPPUCCINATORE INSERT RYL

Page 12 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007014
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11010736
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=263951
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11035513
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034304
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=17000402

Model Machine
MACSAE210 KABOBUIN ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

MACSAE210.T.0003 TAVOLA NR. 3 - ARTICOLO KABOBWIN ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

26 15 30 31 1 2

<.
LA

19
18
12
21
14
8
28
.—7
Z Z
Z 7z -
%12 23
= ~Z
Z Z -
=1z
A Z
Z =
Z
:/

Page 13 out of 63



Model Machine

MACSAE210

KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

Web Pos.

H

B € & & & &€ &

g B B g

i

1

N

10

11

12

12

Foto

| 11012465
11033392
U023.019
11010862
11007023
NMO01.026
11008967
12002160
U116.006
11034349
11034360
NE05.039

NE05.061

Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
HamucHimsb - Ctrl + npasa kHonka Mmuwi w06 8i0kpumu 3anyacmuHy 8 HO80MY 8iKHi

GUARNIZIONE DEFLUSSO ACQUA X SPORTELLO
UPPER DOOR SPECIAL SEAL FOR WATER

CARTER
CARTER

SCREW TCEI M8X20 UNI 5931 ZIN
SCREW TCEI M8X20 UNI 5931 ZIN

BUSH HINGE 5P07
BUSH HINGE 5P07

HINGE FOR ROOF 5P07
CERNIERA X TETTO 5P07 HINGE FOR ROOF 5P07

O-RING 121 SILICONE
OR 121 SILICONE

PIN FOR HINGE 5P07
PIN FOR HINGE 5P07

SCREW TMTPH2 3,5X9,5 F ZNP I1SO4759/1
SCREW TMTPH2 3,56X9,5 F ZNP 1SO4759/1

SCREW AUT.PT TCB 3,5X12 WN 1441 ZNP
VITE AUT.PT TCB 3,56X12 WN 1441 ZNP

HAMPAB/AOYA OBEPEW
PLATE

CARTER LED DOOR
CARTER LED DOOR

BIPOLAR MICROSWITCH
MICROINTERRUTTORE BIPOLARE

MICROSWITCH CHERRY D413 .V3LD
MICROINT.BIPOLARE XTD 22AZ1

Page 14 out of 63


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11012465
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033392
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U023.019
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11010862
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007023
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM01.026
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11008967
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12002160
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U116.006
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034349
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034360
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NE05.039
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NE05.061

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

Y g, 11008937 ASS.HINGE ROOF 5P07
[ N ]

ASS.HINGE ROOF 5P07

? 14 11033774 SUPPORT FOR MICRO DOOR
SUPPORT FOR MICRO DOOR

'ﬁ 15 NF11.022 EXPANSION RIVET D=2,8X8 ALU. BLACK
EXPANSION RIVET D=2,8X8 ALU. BLACK

? 16 U324.003 NUT M5 FLANGED INDENTED BASE
NUT M5 ELANGED INDENTED BASE

? 17 9991.189 MAGNET D.9,5X2 2000 GAUSS
MAGNET D.9,5X2 2000 GAUSS

'ﬁ 18 11033400 COVER PHEDRA EVO BLK
COPERCHIO PHEDRA EVO BLK

? 19 11033568 GASKET COVER PHEDRA EVO
GASKET COVER PHEDRA EVO

? 20 11034280 CARTER FOR HARNESS DOOR BLK
CARTER FOR HARNESS DOOR BLK

Y I 11028411 KEY

[ N ]

KEY

? 22 11007640 SPRING FOR UPPER DOOR MICROSWITCH
SPRING FOR UPPER DOOR MICROSWITCH

'ﬁ 23 ® 11033697 BUSH FIXING GRILL
BOCCOLA FISSAGGIO GRIGLIA

? 24 11033420 HOT WATER OUT CONE
HOT WATER OUT CONE

? 25 - 11033395 PELLITKA SAECO PHEDRA EVO

2 GRILL FOR PHEDRA EVO

'ﬁ 26 11033606 COVER X TANK BLK

COVER X TANK BLK

Page 15 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11008937
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033774
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NF11.022
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U324.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9991.189
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033400
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033568
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034280
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11028411
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007640
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033697
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033420
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033395
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033606

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

11033364 PHEDRA EVO FRONT DOOR
PHEDRA EVO FRONT DOOR

11034995 PHEDRA EVO FRONT DOOR BLK

?27

PORTA ANTERIORE PHEDRA EVO BLK

-ﬁ 28 20000056 KIT RIC. TASTIERA CAPACITIVAPHEDRA EVO
KIT RIC. TASTIERA CAPACITIVA PHEDRA EVO
'ﬁ 29 15004381 TABMTUYKA 3 HA3BAMU HAMOIB ITA
FOGLIO ETICH.PROD.TAST.CAPACITIVA ITA
-ﬁ 29 15004382 PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO ENG
PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO ENG
-ﬁ 29 15004383 PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO FRA
PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO FRA
'ﬁ 29 15004384 PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO DE
PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO DE
-ﬁ 29 15004385 PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO SPA
PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO SPA
-ﬁ 29 15004386 PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO POR
FOGLIO ETICH.PROD.TAST.CAPACITIVA POR
'ﬁ 29 15004387 PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO NL
PRODUCTS LABEL'S SHEET CRISTALLO EVO NL
-ﬁ 29 15004670 ADD.LABEL'S SHEET CAPACITIVE KEYBOARD
ADD.LABEL'S SHEET CAPACITIVE KEYBOARD
'ﬁ 30 11033587 COVER FUNNEL TANK

COVER FUNNEL TANK

31 11033588 FUNNEL TANK PHEDRAEVO

i

FUNNEL TANK PHEDRAEVO

Page 16 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033364
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034995
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=20000056
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004381
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004382
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004383
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004384
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004385
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004386
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004387
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=15004670
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033587
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033588

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWIA ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

MACSAE210.T.0004 TAVOLA NR. 4 - ARTICOLO KABOBWIN ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

Page 17 out of 63



Model Machine

MACSAE210

KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

Web Pos.

B € & & & &€ &

g B B g

i

Foto

69

Item - Replace by Description

11034297

11034299

11034310

11034441

264047

147920150

263761

9070.034.00F

9070.042.00F

9070.042.00N

NF11.005

149185850

9071.098

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
HamucHimsb - Ctrl + npasa kHonka Mmuwi w06 8i0kpumu 3anyacmuHy 8 HO80MY 8iKHi

PUMP EX5-SD1-T3X6-220V 60HZ
ASS.POMPA STD EX5-SD1-T3X6-220V 60HZ

PUMP EP7 PHEDRA EVO TTT 120V
ASS.POMPA EP7 PHEDRA EVO TTT 120V

PUMP EX5 SD1 STDT3X6 230V
PUMP EX5 SD1 STDT3X6 230V

PUMP WT EX5 SD1 STDT3X6 230V
PUMP WT EX5 SD1 STDT3X6 230V

EX5 SD1 T3X6 120V PUMP ASSEMBLY
ASSIEME POMPA EX5 SD1 T3X6 120V

90° INLET PUMP CONNECTOR
RACCORDO A 90I" IN SANTOPRENE

EXSKEVO/S 230V 50HZ PUMP
POMPA EX5KEVO/S 230V 50HZ

ULKA PUMP EP7 120V
ULKA PUMP EPT7 120V

PUMP 120V
ULKA PUMP EX5 SD1

PUMP 220V
ULKA PUMP EX5 SD1

RIVET ITW D.5,5
RIVETTO ITWD 5,5

TPUMAY (T'YMOBW)MOMIMU 1A KABOMALLUH SAECO MAGIC 4002012 (...
SUPPORTO POMPA EATON MAGIC 4

REINFORCEMENT FOR ULKA PUMP
REINFORCEMENT FOR ULKA PUMP

Page 18 out of 63


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034297
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034299
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034310
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034441
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=264047
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=147920150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=263761
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9070.034.00F
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9070.042.00F
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9070.042.00N
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NF11.005
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=149185850
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9071.098

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

E 7 Q& 11032615 FITTING ADAPTER VALVE
*® d

FITTING ADAPTER VALVE

E 8 '@ 20007360 OBXIOHWW KNAMNAH FLUID-O-TECH B7E
BYPASS VALVE FLUID-O-TECH B7E

-ﬁ 9 140321961 MNMPOKITAOKA O-RING AJ1A KABOMALLMHW SAECO 2031 TERMOIL
OR 2031 IN TERMOIL

i

10 ﬁ 11005590 SAFETY VALVE/NON RETURN ASS. NEW
ASS.VALVOLA SICUREZZA/NON RI

i |

11 9972.246 CUITIIKOHOBA TPYBKA 5X10 SAECO 265918 (2 METPW)

TUBO SILICONE 5X10 L.2000 MM

12 NV99.004 CONNECTOR T MORONI 8026047 D=8

i

CONNECTOR T MORONI 8026047 D=8

.ﬁ 13 9972.202 SILICONE TUBE 5X10 L.320MM
SILICONE TUBE 5X10 L.320MM
-ﬁ 14 NV99.087 BAND D=11/11,6
BAND D=11/11,6
'ﬁ 15 11032651 ENEKTPOMAIHITHAW KNAMAH 3 XOLOBWW N.C.2F/1M 1/8 18BAR D .1,1-1,7
EV 3 VIE N.C.2F/1M 1/8"18BAR D.1,1-1,7
-ﬁ 16 11008017 SAFETY VALVE 3,5 -4 BAR
SAFETY VALVE ASS. 3,5 -4 BAR
-ﬁ 17 12001169 NATYHHA 3ATTIYLLKA BRASS CAP 1/8 GAS CONICAL TEA
BRASS CAP 1/8 GAS CONICAL TEA
'ﬁ 18 11034295 PUMP EP7 PHEDRAEVO TTT CAPP. 230V
PUMP EP7 PHEDRAEVO TTT CAPP. 230V
-ﬁ 18 11034298 PUMP EP7 PHEDRAEVO TTT CAPP.120V
ASS.POMPA EP7 PHEDRAEVO TTT CAPP.120V
'ﬁ 18 11034300 PUMP EX5 SD1 CAPP.T3X6 230V

PUMP EX5 SD1 CAPP.T3X6 230V

Page 19 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032615
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=20007360
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=140321961
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11005590
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9972.246
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV99.004
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9972.202
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV99.087
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032651
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11008017
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001169
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034295
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034298
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034300

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

11034440 CAPPUCCINO PUMP WT EX5 SD1 T3X6 230V
CAPPUCCINO PUMP WT EX5 SD1 T3X6 230V

184320200 SPRING HOSE CLAMP D=9,5MM

MOLLA STRINGITUBO D=9,5MM

H

20 5 NV99.072 HOSE CLAMP D. 11.6/12.3
‘ HOSE CLAMP D. 11.6/12.3

i

21 B NV99.077 3AXNMHA CTAXKA D=9,8/10,6 1 .6 PHILIPS SAECO 996530069882
FASCETTA STRINGITUBO D=9,8/10,6

i

22 M 11032038 FILTER INTAKE IN LUNG WATER SUPPLY
R/
§~ FILTRO POLMONE IN ASPIRAZ.RETE IDRICA

;|

23 NV99.036 HOSECLAMP D=8,5 09993.41.00

HOSECLAMP D=8,5 09993.41.00

i

24 11009215 RUBBER HOLDER FOR FILTER

PORTAGOMMA RESCA STANDARD 1/4 RUBBER HOLDER FOR FILTER

i

- 25 NV99.033 MNACTUKOBA TYPBIHA BUCOKOIO TUCKY
TURBINA DIGMESA IN PLASTICA
E 26 . ~ 11025301 TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.220 1/8"-1/8

TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.220 1/8-1/8

i

9161.262.060 DRIP CHANNEL COVER
COPERTURA CANALINO RACCOGLIGOCCE

i |

CANALINO SCARICO CAFFE' CORTO

‘\ 9111.597.050 COFFEE DISCHARGE CHANNEL SHORT

-ﬁ 29 11013925 DRIP CANAL PLATE PHEDRA V2
DRIP CANAL PLATE PHEDRA V2
? 30 U142.008 PANELVIT TSP 3,56X12 DIN 7505 AGAL

PANELVIT TSP 3,6X12 DIN 7505 A GAL

Page 20 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034440
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=184320200
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV99.072
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV99.077
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032038
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV99.036
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11009215
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV99.033
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11025301
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9161.262.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.597.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11013925
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U142.008

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWIA ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

-ﬁ 31 — 11025295 TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.170 1/8"-1/8

TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.170 1/8-1/8

Page 21 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11025295

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWIA ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

MACSAE210.T.0005 TAVOLA NR. 5 - ARTICOLO KABOBWIN ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

Page 22 out of 63



Model Machine

MACSAE210

KABOBWIA ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

Web Pos.

H

B € & & & &€ &

g B B g

i

1

10

11

12

13

Foto Item - Replace by Description

% 11033287

|

U109.002

=  9111.586.050

11007162

U701.003

o NMO03.022

9111.701

11007016

9111.680

' 11012130

NMO03.013

11001658

% 9111.702

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window
HamucHimsb - Ctrl + npasa kHonka Mmuwi w06 8i0kpumu 3anyacmuHy 8 HO80MY 8iKHi

RATIOMOTOR 80 RPM K85 24VDC
RATIOMOTOR 80 RPM K85 24VDC

NIK.SCREW TCB 3,5X25 DIN 7981C
NIK.SCREW TCB 3,5X25 DIN 7981 C

PIN FOR MOTORS KENTA
PERNO X MOTORI KENTA

5P07 ASSEMBLED DOUBLE TANK
ASS.CONTENITORE DOPPIO C/AGITATORE 5P07

SNAP RING 7 UNI 7434
ANELLO ELASTICO 7 UNI 7434

OR ORM 0060-10 NBR
OR ORM 0060-10 NBR

SCROLL SCREW DOUBLE CONTAINER
COCLEA CONTENITORE DOPPIO

40MM SOLUBLES CONTAINER PROLONG
40MM SOLUBLES CONTAINER PROLONG

BASE CONTAINER DOUBLE SOLUBLE
BASE CONTENITORE SOLUBILI DOPPIO

BACK BUSH REINFORCE
BACK BUSH REINFORCE

OR 2,3X15 NBR
OR 2,3X15 NBR

SCROLL SCREW
COCLEA PER DEVIATORE

WHEEL DOUBLE CONTAINER
RUOTA CONTENITORE DOPPIO

Page 23 out of 63


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033287
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U109.002
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.586.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007162
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U701.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM03.022
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.701
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007016
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.680
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11012130
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM03.013
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11001658
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.702

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

9111.646 ADHESIVE FOR TANK
ADHESIVE FOR TANK
11006124 WIRE AGITATOR UNIFIED
\ FILO AGITATORE UNIFICATO WIRE AGITATOR UNIFIED
-ﬁ 16 11007155 MNACTUKOBWY TPUMAY B3BVBAJIKU SAECO 9111.735
AGITATOR SUPPORT
17
? q@ 9111.731 SPRING
MOLLA AGITATORE
-ﬁ 18 ‘ 9111.630.060 BUSH FOR POWDERS TANK
BOCCOLA X SERBAT.POLVERI C/AGGANCI
-ﬁ 19 ‘ 9111.629.060 APERTURE FOR SOLUBLES HOPPER
APERTURE FOR SOLUBLES HOPPER
? 20 .1 9111.338.270 BULKHEAD FOR APERT. CLOSURE ORANGE
= PARATIA CHIUSURA BOCCHETTA ARANCIO
-ﬁ 21 9111.683 SOLUBLE COVER
COPERCHIETTO SOLUBILI
-ﬁ 22 9111.682 COVER CONTAINER DOUBLE SOLUBLE
COPERCHIO CONT.SOLUBILI DOPPIO
-ﬁ 23 11032945 SPACE FOR GEAR BPA FREE
SPACE FOR GEAR BPA FREE
-ﬁ 24 / 9111.703 DOUBLE PIN FOR WHEEL
PERNO DOPPIA PER RUOTA
? 25 11001654 BUSH CONTAINER
BOCCOLA CONTENITORE
-ﬁ 26 A 9111.425.060 POWDER DUCT
CONDOTTO POLVERE ORIENTABILE
-ﬁ 27 , 9111.457.060 BUSH FOR LEFT/RIGHT DUCT COSMEC
BOCCOLA X CONDOTTO DX-SX COSMEC

Page 24 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.646
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11006124
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007155
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.731
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.630.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.629.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.338.270
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.683
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.682
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032945
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.703
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11001654
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.425.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.457.060

Model Machine

MACSAE210

KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

g 8 € &€ € € g

i

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

‘ 9111.428.060

11013385
11013386
11034361
11007972
11007974

11001576

11001580

PLUG FOR LEFT-RIGHT DUCT
TAPPO X CONDOTTO DX-SX

SWITCH FOR PHEDRA TTT
SWITCH FOR PHEDRA TTT

COVER FOR SWITCH PHEDRA TTT
COPERCHIO X DEVIATORE PHEDRA TTT

PHEDRA TTT ASSEMBLED DOUBLE TANK
PHEDRA TTT ASSEMBLED DOUBLE TANK

ASSEMBLY SOLUBLES CONTAINER
ASSEMBLY SOLUBLES CONTAINER

COVER CONTAINER SOLUBLE
COVER CONTAINER SOLUBLE

BASE CONTAINER SINGLE SOLUBLE
BASE CONTENITORE SOLUBILE SINGOLO

PIN WHEEL CONTAINER SINGLE SOLUBLE
PERNO RUOTA DENTATA CONT.SOLUB.SINGOLO

Page 25 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.428.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11013385
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11013386
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034361
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007972
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007974
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11001576
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11001580

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWIA ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

MACSAE210.T.0006 TAVOLA NR. 6 - ARTICOLO KABOBWI1 ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

23 18 24 256 30 26 29 35 34 36 28 27 45

21
8

37
47
38
36

31 32 390 33 40 41 43 32
[ 44

Page 26 out of 63



Model Machine

MACSAE210

KABOBWIA ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

Web Pos.

Foto

Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window

1

g 8 € &€ € € € &€ € g

i

;|

13

i

@

20007305

U109.021

20005373

20005374

147920150

140321462

9991.035

U116.006

11027286

11033567

NMO01.004

11011453

0862.R03

HamucHimsb - Ctrl + npasa kHonka Mmuwi w06 8i0kpumu 3anyacmuHy 8 HO80MY 8iKHi

YACTUHA ENEKTPOMATIHITHOIO KNAMAHA 3 NMoABVMXHMM CEPAOEYHVIK...
SPARE EV MOBILE CORE 11023762

SCREW AUT.TCB 3,5X22 DIN 7981C
SCREW AUT.TCB 3,5X22 DIN 7981 C

SOLENOID X HS1 11023762
SOLENOID X OLAB 24V DC 6000BH/BODN

ASS.NUCLEO FIS+MOB.X 11009225
ASS.NUCLEUS 6000BH/BODN X 11009225

90° INLET PUMP CONNECTOR
RACCORDO A 90I" IN SANTOPRENE

O-RING 2018 SILICONE
OR 2018 IN SILICONE

NUT 1/8 H 4.5
DADO 1/8 H.4,5

SCREW AUT.PT TCB 3,56X12 WN 1441 ZNP
VITE AUT.PT TCB 3,56X12 WN 1441 ZNP

ELETTROVALVE 24V DC TEA
ELETTROVALVE 24V DC TEA

ENEKTPOMAIHITHWWY BTOK 3 VIE DC SAECO PHEDRA
BLOCCHETTO 3 ELETTROVALVOLE DC

OR 2025 SILICONE
OR 2025 SILICONE

RUBBER HOLDER CONNECTOR TEA
RUBBER HOLDER CONNECTOR TEA

COIL FOR SOLENOID VALVE 2 WAY
COIL FOR SOLENOID VALVE 2 WAY

Page 27 out of 63


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=20007305
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U109.021
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=20005373
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=20005374
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=147920150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=140321462
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9991.035
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U116.006
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11027286
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033567
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM01.004
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011453
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=0862.R03

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

? 14 | Py 12001169 NATYHHA 3ATTIYLLKA BRASS CAP 1/8 GAS CONICAL TEA
BRASS CAP 1/8 GAS CONICAL TEA
? 15 - 11033591 KYTOBWM NMEPEXIAHWK BUOAUI KABY SAECO PHEDRA
NOZZLE HOT WATER

i

16 ‘\ 11008891 ASS.MIXER THE' 5P07
ASS.MIXER THE' A SPIRALE 5P07

i

17 . ~ 11025301 TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.220 1/8"-1/8
TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.220 1/8-1/8

'ﬁ 18 9972.246 CUNIKOHOBA TPYBKA 5X10 SAECO 265918 (2 METPM)

TUBO SILICONE 5X10 L.2000 MM
'ﬁ 19 12001181 BICONICAL CONNECT. L M 1/8X06TEA

BICONICAL CONNECT. L M 1/8X06 TEA
? 20 =aE 11033393 SUPPORT

SUPPORT

21

? o 9110.027.060 MIX CASING ASS.

ASS.CORPO MIX SAECO CRISTALLO,ATLANTE, QUARZO,RUBINO
'ﬁ 22 . U116.005 SCREW AUT.PT TCB 3,0X8 WN 1441

VITE AUT.PT TCB 3,0X8 WN 1441 ZNP
H U207.004 PLAIN WASHER 4,3X16 UNI 6592 GAL
O] =)

PLAIN WASHER 4,3X16 UNI 6592 GAL
H 9111.209.060 CURSOR FOR SPIRAL MIXER FIXING
.o ‘

CURSOR FOR SPIRAL MIXER FIXING
? 25 9111211 SPRING FOR MIXER CURSOR

MOLLA X CURSORE MISCELATORE
'ﬁ 26 ’ 9111.643.060 RAPID FIXING MIXER

RAPID FIXING MIXER
'ﬁ 27 ‘ 9111.010.060 LID FOR FUNNEL BROWN

COPERCHIO X IMBUTO MARRON

Page 28 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001169
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033591
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11008891
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11025301
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9972.246
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001181
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033393
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9110.027.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U116.005
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U207.004
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.209.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.211
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.643.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.010.060

Model Machine

MACSAE210

KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

B € & & @ &

i

i

g B B g

i

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

39

40

9111.011.060

9111.009.060

1863.A07

9111.771.270

9121.248.00P

9111.773.060

9972.055

NV99.072

1813.109.050

9111.227.060

9972.057

9111.769.150

9111.770.060

SEAL FOR FUNNEL BROWN
GUARNIZIONE X IMBUTO MARRON

FUNNEL FOR POWDERS BROWN
IMBUTO X POLVERI MARRON

ESPRESSO NOZZLE
ASS.UGELLO ESPRESSO

MOTOR COUPLING ORANGE RAL
MOTOR COUPLING ORANGE RAL

MOTOP MIKCEPA '05 24V DC - M.B.T. COD. 912124800 SAECO 9121.248.00
MOTORE MIXER '05 24V DC - M.B.T.

MOTOR PROTECTION RING
ANELLO PROTEZIONE MOTORE MIXER '05

TPYBKA CUITIKOHOBA 8X12 2 METPU
SILICONE TUBE 8X12 L.2000MM

HOSE CLAMP D. 11.6/12.3
HOSE CLAMP D. 11.6/12.3

NOZZLES
NOZZLES

MIXER CASING
CORPO MIXER

KOPUYHEBA N'YMOBA TPYBKA 5X8 2 METPU
TUBO SILICONE MARRON 5X8 L.2000 MM

MIXER FLANGE
MIXER FLANGE

COVER MIXER FLANGE
COVER MIXER FLANGE

Page 29 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.011.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.009.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1863.A07
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.771.270
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9121.248.00P
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.773.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9972.055
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NV99.072
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=1813.109.050
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.227.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9972.057
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.769.150
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.770.060

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWIA ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

41 -
? O NMO03.012 OR ORM 0320-25 NBR

OR ORM 0320-25 NBR

42 . 9111.772.060 DISK FAN

VENTOLINA A DISCO MIXER '05

;|

'ﬁ 43 ® NMO05.015 MPOKITAOKA V-RING 405 MIKCEPA OJ1A4 KABOMALLMH SAECO
V-RING MIXER '05
? 44 b 9110.160.06P AOBUI'YH MIKCEPA )14 KABOMALLUMHW SAECO 05 24V DC SAECO 9110.1...

ASS.MIXER '05 24V DC GROUP 500 SAECO

E 45 ! 9111.230.270 MIXER LOCKING RING NUT ORANGERAL
GHIERA BLOCCAGGIO MIXER ARANCIO RAL

E46

- 11013722 SPRING FOR TUBE L.85,5MM

SPRING FOR TUBE L.85,5MM

E 47 9111.232.060 STD TUBE HOLDER SLEEVE
.o B

MANICOTTO PORTATUBO STANDARD

Page 30 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM03.012
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.772.060
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM05.015
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9110.160.06P
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.230.270
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11013722
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9111.232.060

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWIA ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

MACSAE210.T.0007 TAVOLA NR. 7 - ARTICOLO KABOBWIN ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

19
109 -
10 i
103 5
52 52
101104 29
64 e
102 =
105 -
52 24
106 113 =38
108 32
52 111 112 107 52 103 )‘ o5
27
33
63 34
p4 35
65 37
66 36
67 31
68 15
69
70 11
72 12
n 10
73 13
74 17
70 18
7S 15
76 16
164 14
77
48
80
49 82
57
40
51
4
39 100
45
44 t 99
46 43 42 47 54 55 52 56 60 53 52 59 62 61 58 85 84 94 93 96 92 91
81

Page 31 out of 63



Model Machine

MACSAE210

KABOBWIA ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

Web Pos.

Foto

Item - Replace by Description

Press - CTRL + CLICK go to item in a new window

1

B € & & @ & &€ |

i

W o
W .
W .
w .

— e

>
:

11033134

20007362

20007363

20007364

20007361

11025296

11025406

11005743

11005741

140321462

11013431

U109.037

11005370

HamucHimsb - Ctrl + npasa kHonka Mmuwi w06 8i0kpumu 3anyacmuHy 8 HO80MY 8iKHi

MOrPY>KHW 30HL TEMMEPATYPU SAECO
ASS. SONDA TEMPERATURA AD IMMERSIONE

SPARE CORE EV ODE
RIC. NUCLEO EVT ODE

SPARE EVT ODE
SPARE EVT ODE

SPARE EVT 11032408
SPARE EVT 11032408

SOLENOID EVT ODE
SOLENOID EVT ODE

TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.250 1/8"-1/8
TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.250 1/8-1/8

TUBE ASSEMBLY TEFLON 3X6 L.250MM
TUBE ASSEMBLY TEFLON 3X6 L.250MM

KNURLED FEMALE HAND BOLT M14
GODRONE FEMMINA M14

CONNECTOR D.6
BOCCOLA ESTERNA D.6

O-RING 2018 SILICONE
OR 2018 IN SILICONE

PHEDRA TTT SLEEVE TTT CIRCUIT
PHEDRA TTT SLEEVE TTT CIRCUIT

SCREW AUT.TCB 4,8X13 DIN 7981C
VITE AUT.TCB 4,8X13 DIN 7981 C NIK

PIN FOR MUFF
PERNO X MANICOTTO PIN FOR MUFF

Page 32 out of 63


''
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033134
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=20007362
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=20007363
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=20007364
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=20007361
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11025296
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11025406
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11005743
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11005741
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=140321462
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11013431
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U109.037
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11005370

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

E 14 ) U302.003 METAJIEBA FAVIKA M4 UNI 5588 ZNP
DADO ESAGONALE M4 UNI 5588 ZNP

11013173 OR ORM 0090-20 FKM 80 FD GREENPEROXIDA
OR ORM 0090-20 FKM 80 FD GREEN PEROXIDA

-ﬁ 16 11013174 OR ORM 0050-20 FKM 80 FD GREENPEROXIDA
OR ORM 0050-20 FKM 80 FD GREEN PEROXIDA
? 17 P U044.022 SCREW TSPC M5,0X8 UNI 7688 GALV.
SCREW TSPC M5,0X8 UNI 7688 GALV.
-ﬁ 18 7 U044.013 SCREW TSPC M4,0X12 UNI 7688 GALYV.
VITE TSPC M4,0X12 UNI 7688 ZNP
'ﬁ 19 - 12001052 SCREW TCEI M4,0X6 DIN 912 ZIN
SCREW TCEI M4,0X6 DIN 912 ZIN
? 20 % 226830200 RETAIN.SPRING 3 THERM. +THERMAL FUSE
RETAIN.SPRING 3 THERM. +THERMAL FUSE
E 21 9991.085 THERMOSTAT FIXING WASHER

0

RONDELLA FERMATERMOSTATI

'ﬁ 22 : y ~ NE09.021 THERMOSTAT 150°NC FASTON 90°
) TERMOSTATO 150I'NC FASTON 90/
E 23 _» U023.020 SCREW TCEI M6X20 UNI 5931 ZIN
[ N ] Y
VITE TCEI M6X20 UNI 5931 8.8
E 24 NE15.031 MALE TONGUE PLAIN 6,3 D.6,3
L o>
MALE TONGUE PLAIN 6,3 D.6,3
E 25 ©  9991.029 NUT FOR RESISTOR
") (& ]
DADO X RESISTENZA
'ﬁ 26 e 11011454 "T" CONNECTOR FOR BOILER TEAT" CONNECTOR FOR BOILER TEA
RACCORDO A T X CALDAIA TEA
'ﬁ 27 U 11032408 ENEKTPOMATMHITHUM KNANAH 3 WAYS 24V
B ELECTROVALVE ODE 3 WAYS 24V DC

Page 33 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U302.003
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11013173
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11013174
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U044.022
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U044.013
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001052
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=226830200
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9991.085
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NE09.021
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=U023.020
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NE15.031
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=9991.029
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11011454
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11032408

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

-E 28 — 11025295 TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.170 1/8"-1/8
TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.170 1/8-1/8

-ﬁ 28 . 11025301 TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.220 1/8"-1/8
TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.220 1/8-1/8

-ﬁ 28 11028994 TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.120 1/8"-1/8
TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.120 1/8™-1/8

'ﬁ 28 11034432 TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.150 1/8"-1/8
TEFLON TUBE 3X6 L.150 1/8"-1/8

.ﬁ 29 lﬂi 189428700 THERMOSTAT 175° 1NT-15L-5126
THERMOSTAT 175° 1NT-15L-5126

-ﬁ 30 / 11025342 TUBE ASS.TEFLON 4X6 L.400 1/8"-1/8
TUBE ASS.TEFLON 4X6 L.400 1/8-1/8

'ﬁ 31 12001181 BICONICAL CONNECT. L M 1/8X06TEA
BICONICAL CONNECT. L M 1/8X06 TEA

-ﬁ 32 11030777 COFFEE BOILER 600CC UPPER ISOLATOR
COFFEE BOILER 600CC UPPER ISOLATOR

-ﬁ 33 11000972 OR 3050 FKM 80 FD PEROXIDICA
OR 3050 FKM 80 FD PEROXIDICA

'ﬁ 34 11007591 RES CALD. V230 W1400 INC.800
RESISTENZA 230V 1400W INC.800

-ﬁ 34 11033952 RES CALD. V230 W1400 INC.800
RES.CALD. 120V 1400W INC.800

'ﬁ 35 NM04.010 OR ORM 0730-40 FPM 70+-5 IRHDBLACK
OR ORM 0730-40 FPM 70 +-5 IRHD NERO

.ﬁ 36 11030779 13011ALIA HXHBOT YACTUHU BOVNEPA 600CC

COFFEE BOILER 600CC UPPER ISOLATOR

Page 34 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11025295
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11025301
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11028994
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034432
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=189428700
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11025342
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12001181
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11030777
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11000972
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11007591
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033952
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=NM04.010
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11030779

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

E 37 @ 11033133 LOWER CASING BOILER 300CC TEA
CORPO INFERIORE CALDAIA 300CC TEA

-ﬁ 38 Br 11033301 BOILER CAPPU. PHEDRA 300CC 230V 1400W
BOILER CAPPU. PHEDRA 300CC 230V 1400W

'ﬁ 38 11033984 BOILER PHEDRA 300CC 120V 1400W
ASS.CALDAIA CAPPUCCINO 300CC 120V 1400W
'ﬁ 38 11034262 BOILER PHEDRA 300CC 230V 1400W
BOILER PHEDRA 300CC 230V 1400W
'ﬁ 38 11034263 BOILER PHEDRA 300CC 120V 1400W
BOILER PHEDRA 300CC 120V 1400W
'ﬁ 38 11034430 BOILER PHEDRA EVO WT 300CC 230V 1400W
BOILER PHEDRA EVO WT 300CC 230V 1400W
'ﬁ 38 11034431 BOILER WT CAPPU. PHEDRA 300CC230V 1400W
BOILER WT CAPPU. PHEDRA 300CC 230V 1400W
'ﬁ 39 20007420 MOTOR BRUSH
MOTOR BRUSH
? 40 12002039 SCREW TCBD TORX 20 M4X12 ZN-B
VITE TCBD TORX 20 M4X12 ZN-B
'ﬁ 41 11027163 MOTOR SUPPORT GRINDERS D.48
MOTOR SUPPORT GRINDERS D.48
'ﬁ 42 11025696 BEARING RTP 608-2Z
BEARING RTP 608-2Z
'ﬁ 43 11025689 PULLEY D.40 "GRIND 48"
PULLEY D.40 "GRIND 48"
Y . s 11025690 PULLEY D.15 "GRIND 48"
[ N ] §
PULLEY D.15 "GRIND 48"
'ﬁ 45 11027396 COFFEEGRINDER MOTOR D .48 230V

COFFEEGRINDER MOTOR D.48 230V

Page 35 out of 63


https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033133
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033301
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11033984
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034262
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034263
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034430
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11034431
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=20007420
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=12002039
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11027163
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11025696
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11025689
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11025690
https://uavending-ricambi.com/shopsearch?searchword=11027396

Model Machine

MACSAE210 KABOBWI ABTOMAT PR PHEDRA EVO CAPP. 9GR 1C3 230/50

11027810 COFFEEGRINDER MOTOR D.48 120V
MOTORE MACINACAFFE' D.48 120V

-ﬁ 45 %. 262435 MOTOP KO®EMOIKN D.48 230V SAECO 11027396
MOTORE MACINACAFFE' D.48 230V

E 46 é 11032130 BELT GRINDER COFFEE
[ N ]

BELT GRIN<ns1:XMLFault xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat"><ns1:faultstring xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat">java.lang.OutOfMemoryError: Java heap space</ns1:faultstring></ns1:XMLFault>